www.eaton.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright©  2022 Eaton 339
2C
2C
EDS factory sealed
manual motor starting
switches and enclosures
Cl. I, Div. 1 & 2, Groups BA, C, D
Cl. II, Div. 1, Groups E, F, G

Wet Locations
DAdd GB suffix.  Seals must be installed within 11/2” of each conduit opening for Group B usage.
Ordering information (continued):
Cutler-Hammer
Includes one interchangeable heater.  Select heater from the table
below individual listings and use symbol number as second section
of the catalog number.  Example: EDS2199-P5.  Insert symbol '0'
(zero) to omit heater.
These heaters are for motors rated 40°C continuously.  For motors
rated 50°C or 55°C, multiply full load motor current by 0.9 and use
this value to select heaters.  Symbol '0' (zero) must be used to
indicate heater omitted.
With Cutler-Hammer switches
Maximum horsepower ratings
No. of
poles 120-240 VAC 32 VDC 120 VDC 240 VDC Cat. #
1 1 0.25 0.25 0.25 WEST MST01
2 1 0.25 1 0.75 WEST MST02
No. of poles Hub size
Cat. #
Dead end
Cat. #
Through feed
Single-gang
1
3/4" EDS21101  EDSC21101 
1" EDS31101  EDSC31101 
2
3/4" EDS21102  EDSC21102 
1" EDS31102  EDSC31102 
Two-gang
1
3/4" EDS22101  EDSC22101 
1" EDS32101  EDSC32101 
2
3/4" EDS22102  EDSC22102 
1" EDS32102  EDSC32102 
Heater tables (continued):
Max. motor
full load
amperage